* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
  INDUSTRIAL DISPLAY SYSTEM
FEATURES
15.6" 16:9 Full HD Resistive / Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5/i3 Processor
•	 15.6” Full HD 16:93 LCD with resistive 5-wire / projected capacitive touch
•	 Intel® 7th Gen (Kaby Lake-U) Processor Core™ i5-7300U, Core™ i3-7100U
•	 1x 260-pin DDR4 SODIMM. max up to 16GB
•	 1x 2.5” SATA HDD bay support RAID 0, 1

3-DINR-0003 DIN-Rail Mount Kit
AVAILABLE MODELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING LIST
•	1x VIO-W215/PC400 Series Panel PC
•	8x Panel Mount Kit
•	1x Utility DVD Driver
•	1x Screw Pack
MODEL MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
VIO-W215/PC400 VIO-W215R/PC400-7300U 15.6" 16:9 Full HD Resistive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with
Intel® Core™ i5-7300U Processor
VIO-W215C/PC400-7300U 15.6" 16:9 Full HD Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with
Intel® Core™ i5-7300U Processor
VIO-W215R/PC400-7100U 15.6" 16:9 Full HD Resistive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with
Intel® Core™ i3-7100U Processor
VIO-W215C/PC400-7100U 15.6" 16:9 Full HD Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with
Intel® Core™ i3-7100U Processor
VIO-W215R/PC410-7300U 15.6" 16:9 Full HD Resistive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with
Intel® Core™ i5-7300U Processor, 2x Universal I/O Bracket
VIO-W215C/PC410-7300U 15.6" 16:9 Full HD Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with
Intel® Core™ i5-7300U Processor, 2x Universal I/O Bracket
VIO-W215R/PC410-7100U 15.6" 16:9 Full HD Resistive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with
Intel® Core™ i3-7100U Processor, 2x Universal I/O Bracket
VIO-W215C/PC410-7100U 15.6" 16:9 Full HD Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Panel PC with
Intel® Core™ i3-7100U Processor, 2x Universal I/O Bracket
VIO-W215/PC400 series
50.7
92.7